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	İZMİR EKONOMİ ÜNİVERSİTESİ
	

	
	İZMİR UNIVERSITY OF ECONOMICS

	



APPLICATION FORM FOR GRADUATE SCHOLARSHIPS 
 TO THE ATTENTION OF DIRECTORATE OF GRADUATE SCHOOL OF…………………………,

I have applied/registered for the ……………………..…………… graduate/PhD. program offered by your Institute. I demand to get benefit from the tuition fee discount scholarship awarded in pursuant to Izmir University of Economics Graduate Scholarship Regulation. I, hereby, declare that I am aware of the terms for qualifying for a scholarship and suspension/termination of a scholarship stated in Izmir University of Economics Graduate Scholarship Regulation. 
Best regards,




Name-Last Name:
Signature/Date: 

File attachments;
· Resume (CV)

· ALES Exam Result
· Foreign language Exam Result
· Transcript
	Graduate Program
	GPA
(undergraduate GPA of those who registered with undergraduate degree, M.Sc. GPA of those who registered with M.Sc. degree)
	ALES
	INTERVIEW
	EXAM

	Ph.D. Programs
	%20
	%40
	%20
	%20

	M.Sc. Programs with Thesis
(Programs that don’t require exam)
	%25
	%50
	%25
	-

	M.Sc. Programs with Thesis

 (Programs that require exam)
	%20
	%40
	%20
	%20

	M.Sc. Programs without Thesis

 (Programs that don’t require exam)
	%70
	-
	%30
	-

	M.Sc. Programs without Thesis

 (Programs that don’t require exam)
	%50
	-
	%25
	%25


Note: Preferences will be taken into account by the following criterion determined by the decision of IUE Senate dated 21 August 2014 and numbered 232 -A/4.

